Team Builds

build morale and a better world

Help families find decent, safe, affordable places to live! Join Habitat for Humanity of Kitsap County on
our build site or at our Store. Team build days offer your team the opportunity to work alongside key
volunteers, homeowners, and members of the community. You'll raise walls and funds that will serve local
families for generations to come. And the impact on your team will be just as strong! Their tired muscles
will recover in a few days, but the joy and camaraderie they built while serving together will last much
longer! Your sponsorship and volunteer hours make our work possible! Schedule your Team Build today!

Team Build Day Options

$2500 donation for every 10 volunteers

habitat construction lighter work &
best for ;
experience larger teams
max team TBD 10-25
members
days available = wed. - sat. tues. — sat.
build hours 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 9:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
locations LB bremerton

port orchard

foundations, framing,
siding, insulation,
tasks flooring, painting,
finishing, landscaping,
electrical, plumbing

greeting, receiving,
cleaning, sorting,
merchandising/display,
pricing, diy projects

Team build experiences include a catered lunch, Habitat
t-shirts, individual and group photos of your build day,
social media shout-outs, and year-round recognition on
our website.

sample build day schedule

8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

check-in, coffee

welcome, introductions,
safety orientation,
overview of tasks

select tasks, special
training, begin work

lunch, conversation
continue building
clean up

recap. and thanks
conclusion of day

Team Builds can be customized to
accommodate customers, clients and VIP
schedules. Many of our event sponsorships
include Team Builds as a benefit. Please
contact our volunteer coordinator for more
information and to schedule your Team
Build day at volunteer@kitsaphabitat.org.



