Team Builds

build morale and a better world



Help families find decent, safe, affordable places to live! Join Habitat for Humanity of Kitsap County on our build site or at our Store. Team build days offer your team the opportunity to work alongside key volunteers, homeowners, and members of the community. You'll raise walls and funds that will serve local families for generations to come. And the impact on your team will be just as strong! Their tired muscles will recover in a few days, but the joy and camaraderie they built while serving together will last much longer! Your sponsorship and volunteer hours make our work possible! Schedule your Team Build today!

Team Build Day Options

\$2500 donation for every 10 volunteers

	Construction	Retail
best for	habitat construction experience	lighter work & larger teams
max team members	TBD	10 – 25
days available	wed. – sat.	tues. – sat.
build hours	8:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.	9:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
locations	bremerton port orchard	bremerton
tasks	foundations, framing, siding, insulation, flooring, painting, finishing, landscaping, electrical, plumbing	greeting, receiving, cleaning, sorting, merchandising/display, pricing, diy projects

Team build experiences include a catered lunch, Habitat t-shirts, individual and group photos of your build day, social media shout-outs, and year-round recognition on our website.

sample build day schedule

8:30 a.m.	check-in, coffee
8:45 a.m.	welcome, introductions, safety orientation, overview of tasks
9:15 a.m.	select tasks, special training, begin work
12:00 p.m.	lunch, conversation
12:45 p.m.	continue building
2:45 p.m.	clean up
3:15 p.m.	recap. and thanks
3:30 p.m.	conclusion of day

Team Builds can be customized to accommodate customers, clients and VIP schedules. Many of our event sponsorships include Team Builds as a benefit. Please contact our volunteer coordinator for more information and to schedule your Team Build day at volunteer@kitsaphabitat.org.